Event Teams

e Created on 02/29/2024 12:31 PM
e 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference
« Health Career Display Teamwork Events (104587) Round #2

event

Health Career
Display

Health Career
Display

Health Career
Display

Health Career
Display

Health Career
Display

Health Career
Display

round

section

58133

58133

58133

58133

58133

58133

class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

competitorid time

10658

10724

10771

10918

10920

11253

school

Crenshaw County Schools Career
Academy HOSA

Red Bay High School

Sparkman High School- Medical Academy

Allen Thornton CTC

Allen Thornton CTC

Elmore County High School

state

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

lastname

Motes; Kite

Epps; Weaver

Baldwin;
McDaniel

Cornelius; Davis

Johnston; Fulks

Bolton;
Boardwine

uploads

12



2/2



