Event Teams

- Created on 02/29/2024 12:31 PM
- 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference
- Health Career Display Teamwork Events (104587) Round #2

event	round	section	class	competitorid	time	school	state	lastname	uploads
Health Career Display	2	58133	Secondary	10658		Crenshaw County Schools Career Academy HOSA	Alabama HOSA	Motes; Kite	0
Health Career Display	2	58133	Secondary	10724		Red Bay High School	Alabama HOSA	Epps; Weaver	0
Health Career Display	2	58133	Secondary	10771		Sparkman High School- Medical Academy	Alabama HOSA	Baldwin; McDaniel	0
Health Career Display	2	58133	Secondary	10918		Allen Thornton CTC	Alabama HOSA	Cornelius; Davis	0
Health Career Display	2	58133	Secondary	10920		Allen Thornton CTC	Alabama HOSA	Johnston; Fulks	0
Health Career Display	2	58133	Secondary	11253		Elmore County High School	Alabama HOSA	Bolton; Boardwine	0